1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O, BOX 1025
McMAHON NEENAH, WI 54956 NEENAH, W1 54957-1025 C H ANG E OR DE R

AT NER WA eyl TELEPHONE: 920.751.4200
FAX:

920.751,4284

Contract No. A0005-9-18-00717-RFQ,
Mississippi Valley Coating & Painting Project File No. A0005-9-18-00717.02
Attn: Jefferey Laufle Change Order No.  QOne (1)
323 N. Leonard Street Issue Date: April 15, 2019
West Salem, WI 54669 Project: Appleton WWTP
Receiving Station #2 Recoating Project

You Are Directed To Make The Changes Noted Below In The Subject Contract:

(ltem Description)
1.1 | Replace by-pass valve and piping at northeast corner of tank with PVC valves and piping, $400.00
1.2 | Reconfigure 8-inch and 6-inch stainless steel inlet pipes to eliminate pipe supports...........Add $3,635.00
1.3 | Extend final completion date to April 30, 2019.......cccceuecirrmerirensneemssr s sesessssssssssessnes $0.00
TOTAL ADD $4,035.00
The Changes Result In The Following Adjustments:
CONTRACT PRICE TIME
Prior To This Change Order $68,782.00 Mar. 15,2019  days
Adjustments Per This Change Order $4,035.00 +45 days
Current Contract Status $72,817.00 April 30,2019  days
Recommended: Accepted: Authorized:
McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MISSISSIPPI VALLEY COATING & APPLETON WWTP
Neenah, Wisconsin PAINTING Appleton, Wisconsin
West Salem, Wisconsin
o (LS fs . e, s /[,.»4 : c@L
ol VUV A4-[157/4 Date: & 7St vate:_ [ 171 [ 1 9
/ !
OWNER Copy // ' Four (4) Copies Should Accompany This Change Order
CONTRACTOR Copy Execute And Return To ENGINEER For Distribution

ENGINEER Copy (Contract Copy)
FILE COPY

= 0OOoOoo

“\PROJECTS\AO005\9 18007 17\Constr\Change Orders\Mississippi




